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Fee Structure of Ph.D. Programme (Non-Science & Technology)
S1.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.)
1 Fee Per Annum Rs.8000/- Rs.4000/-
2 Student Welfare Fee Rs. 200/- Rs. 200/-
3 Insurance Fee Rs. 105/- Rs. 105/-
4 Game Fee Per Annum Rs. 200/- Rs. 200/-
5 Late Fee Per Annum Rs.800/- Rs.800/-
. Rs.5000/- 3
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Fee Structure of Ph.D. Programme (Science & Technology)
S1.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.)
1 Fee Per Annum Rs.16000/- Rs.8000/-
2 Student Welfare Fee Rs. 200/- Rs. 200/-
3 Insurance Fee Rs. 105/- Rs. 105/-
4 Game Fee Per Annum Rs. 200/- Rs. 200/-
5 Late Fee Per Annum Rs.1600/- Rs.800/-
. Rs.10000/- -
6 | Evaluation Fee Atthetimeofsubmimi/onof'l‘hes's mmmiﬁ%am

3 SRITarIaR Rreafeeg # Fraagar v /o wra o feifa
feAi® 30 74, 2022 7F T FET GEARET B =

e

(Sfo To Po fE)
99 Fadarag

WHiw— 25 63 /9IA0FO—1467 / DSMNRU / Yo / 2021—22
goiP w1 7 e SuneErer |
wfofafy : frafafea o g g smavwgs sdard ¥g e —

fRei®: 05 W, 2022

4:maﬁ1mar/ﬁwmm,ﬁwﬁaml

4. 939 fve, dMe® wq 2021-22 |

9o / IfRam 4w wane, wfden/ ey e, Rvafiae
e o o e T e s o e
T A, A , TGS B TH AN W WRe fr

A B YR AT B GG SUAE I B PE B d

0. Reafarers / oramaw Afew W av TR T ¥
10.71S B1g |

401



